Velcro® Hook & Loop Fasteners
Cable Management Range
INTELLIGENTLY DESIGNED INTELLIGENTLY DESIGNED
PHYSICAL LAYER OPTIMIZATIONPHYSICAL LAYER OPTIMIZATION
CALL OR EMAIL
FOR A QUOTE!
(800) 394-3008
Win the Cable
Management Crusade
AnD Cable offers a curated
range of Velcro® Brand
hook and loop fasteners to
keep your cable bundles
nice and neat. Easy to use
and re-use when you need
to make adds, moves or
changes.
© 2021 AnD Cable Products.
All Rights Reserved.
Celebrating 30+ years
experience in the
Manufacturing of
Cable Management and
Rack Management Products
1460 Washington Blvd, A102
Concord, CA 94521
andcable.com
• Versatile, durable, reusable and easy-to-use fasteners
• Pliable material prevents cable damage
• Most products available in 10 eye-catching colors
AUTHORIZED RESELLER
Revolutionize Your Rack Space
Save time, money, and energy. Our Wrap-Lite Minis, One-Wrap®
Die Cut Straps and Velcro® Cable HD Wraps can be used on
virtually any size cable bundle. The Wrap-Lite Mini is well suited
for fiber cable management. Simply wrap your cables into tidy,
color-coded (up to 10 colors) bundles to prevent the cable
curtain that can block heat dissipation and reduce uptime.
Ensure the safety of your cables and your staff. Unlike plastic
cable ties that damage your cables if cinched too tight, or have
sharp edges when trimmed, Velcro® wraps are soft and pliable.
Cable Management Done Right
Single use, plastic cable ties have to be cut off, endangering
cables. Use durable hook and loop wraps hundreds to
thousands of times. Select from pre-cut sizes or spools. Custom
pull tabs available upon request.
Our Wrap-Lite Minis and One-Wrap® Die Cut Straps are ideal for
use in data centers or broadband headends. One-Wrap® 25 Yd
Rolls and custom length Velcro® HD Cable Wraps are perfect for
commercial A/V setups.
Wrap-Lite
Minis
One-Wrap®
Die Cut Straps
Velcro® HD
Cable Wraps
One-Wrap®
25 Yd Rolls
Velcro® Hook & Loop Fasteners
Cable Management Range
INTELLIGENTLY DESIGNED INTELLIGENTLY DESIGNED
PHYSICAL LAYER OPTIMIZATIONPHYSICAL LAYER OPTIMIZATION
CALL OR EMAIL
FOR A QUOTE!
(800) 394-3008
andcable.com
*Maroon is reserved for Plenium Grade Material. Polypropylene (FR) hook laminated to an
FR treated nylon loop: Acceptance as a Wire Positioning Device (16SA) in air handling spaces
in accordance with section 300-22 paragraph (c) and (d) of NEC (National Electrical Code), UL
(Underwriter’s Laboratory) requirements for a rating of 94-V2, MVSS 302, FAR 25.853 Appendix F
Part 1 (a) (1)(i) Vertical (60 second burn), FAR 25.853 Appendix F Part 1 (a) (1) (ii) Vertical (12 second
burn)
Velcro® One-Wrap® hook and loop straps: Made of Standard Hook 805, Loop 3610. Base
materials: Polypropylene hook and nylon loop. Operating Temperature: 0-222 °F.
Cable Wrap Velcro® brand hook and loop straps: Made of Standard Hook 88, Loop 1000. Base
materials: Polypropylene hook and nylon loop. Operating Temperature: -70°F - 222 °F.
Velcro® brand hook and loop straps is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.
Item No. Description Width & Length Pack Sizes Available
66-WLMXX-03/3.5-Q
66-WLMXX-03/5.5-Q
Wrap-Lite Minis
(Black or White)
0.25” x 3.5”
0.25” x 5.5”
7, 56, 252, 1008 and
2016 Piece Packs
71-WLXX-05/06-X
71-WLXX-05/08-X
71-WLXX-05/12-X
71-WLXX-05/18-X
One-Wrap®
Die Cut Straps
(10 Color Options)
0.5” x 6”
0.5” x 8”
0.5” x 12”
0.5” x 18”
10 Piece Pucks
(See image below)
71-WLXX-05/06-C
71-WLXX-05/08-C
71-WLXX-05/12-C
71-WLXX-05/18-C
One-Wrap®
Die Cut Straps
(10 Color Options*)
0.5” x 6”
0.5” x 8”
0.5” x 12”
0.5” x 18”
100 Piece Packs
100 Piece ‘Rainbow’ Pack
(10 of Each Color)
66-CWEXX-W/L-X
66-CWEXX-W/L-C
Velcro® HD Cable
Wraps - (W = 1”, 2”)
(10 Color Options)
W x L
W x L
(L = 9”, 12”, 18”, 24”, 36”)
10 Piece Pack
100 Piece Pack
71-OLXX-04/25
71-OLXX-05/25
71-OLXX-06/25
71-OLXX-08/25
71-OLXX-10/25
One-Wrap®
25yd Rolls
(10 Color Options*)
3/8” x 25 Yds
1/2” x 25 Yds
5/8” x 25 Yds
3/4” x 25 Yds
1” x 25 Yds
Per 25 Yd Roll
Item#: Color Code, Width, Length, Quantity
Color codes: (XX) = 01 - Orange, 02 - Yellow, 03 - White, 04 - Blue,
05 - Red, 06 - Green, 07 - Violet, 08 - Black, 09 - Brown, 10 - Gray
(W) = Width in inches; (L) = Length in inches; (Q) = Quantity
Easily color code and manage
your cable bundles for practical,
eye-catching organization